
Exford Primary School 

Teams Newsletter 
 

2022 Term 2 at Exford PS! 
 

At the start of each term, our teaching teams prepare an outline of the term ahead, so that our families have insights into 
their child’s classroom work to come. 
 
As always, please contact your child’s teacher to discuss your child’s learning and for any queries or issues you may 

have.  

 
 
• Tuesday 25 April – Term 2 Begins for Staff only 

o Pupil Free Day No 3 

• Wednesday 26 April – Term 2 Begins for Students 

• Monday 2 May – Mother’s Day Stall 

• Tuesday 3 May – MPSSA Cross Country Year 3-6 

• Tuesday 10 May, Wednesday 11 & Thursday 12 May – NAPLAN testing period 

• Tuesday 17 May – Student Support Group Meetings 

• Wednesday 18 May – Student Support Group Meetings 

• Wednesday 18 May – Year 3-4 Science Works Excursion 

• Friday 20 May – Pupil Free Day No 4 (Professional Practice Day) 

• Monday 23 May – Year 5-6 Swimming Program 

• Tuesday 24 May - Year 5-6 Swimming Program 

• Wednesday 25 May – Year 3-6 Sports Day (Bridge Road) 

• Friday 27 May – Prep Werribee Zoo Excursion 

• Friday 27 May - Year 5-6 Swimming Program 

• Monday 30 May - Year 5-6 Swimming Program 

• Tuesday 31 May - Year 5-6 Swimming Program 

• Thursday 2 June - Year 5-6 Swimming Program 

• Monday 6 June - Year 5-6 Swimming Program 

• Tuesday 7 June - Year 5-6 Swimming Program 

• Wednesday 8 June - Year 5-6 Swimming Program 

• Friday 10 June - Year 5-6 Swimming Program 

• Monday 13 June – Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday 

• Friday 24 June – Last Day of Term 2 

o 2.10 pm - Assembly 

o 2:30 pm – Dismissal 

 
Enjoy the read!  
 
Ms Campo and Mr Wilson 

 

Term 2 Key Dates:  



 





 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 


